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202108260004
16660

08/26/2021
01:28:09

BALLANTRAE
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES VILLA
NATANAEL
AFANADOR

Instr
#:20210603000
270940

200611270005
72510

11/27/2006
08:22:01

BALLANTRAE
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN ABBOTT,
RHONDA

32 12 Lot#:361
Book:32 Pg:12
Sub:HADDING
TON PARC AT
BALLANTRAE
PHASE 1

200611270005
72520

11/27/2006
08:22:02

BALLANTRAE
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN MCCOY,
MATTHEW W
SR

32 123 Lot#:614
Book:32
Pg:123
Sub:WEYBRID
GE AT
BALLANTRAE
PHASE 1

200611270005
72530

11/27/2006
08:22:03

BALLANTRAE
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN MITCHELL,
YVONNE

32 11 Lot#:423
Book:32 Pg:11
Sub:STONEYK
IRK AT
BALLANTRAE
PHASE 1

200701250000
38960

01/25/2007
12:15:44

BALLANTRAE
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES MCCOY,
MATTHEW W
SR

32 123 200611270005
72520

Lot#:614
Book:32
Pg:123
Sub:WEYBRID
GE AT
BALLANTRAE
PHASE 1

200901200000
15510

01/20/2009
10:12:23

BALLANTRAE
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN SOUTHMARK
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

33 114 Lot#:808
Book:33
Pg:114
Sub:GLENEAG
LES AT
BALLANTRAE

200901200000
15510

01/20/2009
10:12:23

BALLANTRAE
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN SOUTHMARK
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

33 114 Lot#:805
Book:33
Pg:114
Sub:GLENEAG
LES AT
BALLANTRAE

200901200000
15510

01/20/2009
10:12:23

BALLANTRAE
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN SOUTHMARK
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

33 114 Lot#:807
Book:33
Pg:114
Sub:GLENEAG
LES AT
BALLANTRAE

201009100002
95640

09/10/2010
02:15:00

BALLANTRAE
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES SOUTHMARK
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

33 114 Instr
#:20090120000
015510

Lot#:808
Book:33
Pg:114
Sub:GLENEAG
LES AT
BALLANTRAE

201009100002
95640

09/10/2010
02:15:00

BALLANTRAE
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES SOUTHMARK
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

33 114 Instr
#:20090120000
015510

Lot#:804
Book:33
Pg:114
Sub:GLENEAG
LES AT
BALLANTRAE



201011190003
89130

11/19/2010
10:20:22

BALLANTRAE
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN LOWERY
HOMES INC

33 99 Lot#:701
Book:33 Pg:99
Sub:KILKERRA
N AT
BALLANTRAE
PHASE I

201106210001
81030

06/21/2011
08:30:37

BALLANTRAE
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN LOWERY
HOMES INC

38 114 Lot#:1140
Book:38
Pg:114
Sub:LAUCHLIN
AT
BALLANTRAE
PHASE II

201106210001
81030

06/21/2011
08:30:37

BALLANTRAE
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN LOWERY
HOMES INC

38 114 Lot#:1146
Book:38
Pg:114
Sub:LAUCHLIN
AT
BALLANTRAE
PHASE II

201106210001
81030

06/21/2011
08:30:37

BALLANTRAE
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN LOWERY
HOMES INC

33 99 Lot#:701
Book:33 Pg:99
Sub:KILKERRA
N AT
BALLANTRAE
PHASE I

201106210001
81030

06/21/2011
08:30:37

BALLANTRAE
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN LOWERY
HOMES INC

38 114 Lot#:1156
Book:38
Pg:114
Sub:LAUCHLIN
AT
BALLANTRAE
PHASE II

201106210001
81040

06/21/2011
08:30:38

BALLANTRAE
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN MENNEN
BECKIE S
ROBINS

38 25 Lot#:1518
Book:38 Pg:25
Sub:KENNIST
ON AT
BALLANTRAE
PHASE I

201107060001
94850

07/06/2011
09:13:25

BALLANTRAE
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

LOWERY
HOMES INC

38 114 Instr
#:20110621000
181030

Lot#:1146
Book:38
Pg:114
Sub:LAUCHLIN
SECTOR OF
BALLANTRAE
PHASE II

201107130002
02840

07/13/2011
09:16:02

BALLANTRAE
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN WILKINS
JEFFREY

32 11 Lot#:430
Book:32 Pg:11
Sub:STONEYK
IRK AT
BALLANTRAE
PHASE 1

201107130002
02820

07/13/2011
09:16:00

BALLANTRAE
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN LEWIS
ANDREW

32 123 Lot#:615
Book:32
Pg:123
Sub:WEYBRID
GE AT
BALLANTRAE
PHASE 1

201111040003
31320

11/04/2011
09:37:16

BALLANTRAE
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES PLUNKETT
BILLIE JEAN

33 132 Instr
#:20080408000
140520

Lot#:515
Book:33
Pg:132
Sub:CALISTON
AT
BALLANTRAE
PHASE 1



201202280000
69550

02/28/2012
10:43:25

BALLANTRAE
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN 1437
STONEYKIRK
ROAD LLC

35 11 Lot#:466
Book:35 Pg:11
Sub:STONEYK
IRK AT
BALLANTRAE
PHASE 3

201203270001
04210

03/27/2012
10:12:01

BALLANTRAE
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN MCCLELLAN
WILLIAM R

37 128 Lot#:1618
Book:37
Pg:128
Sub:STRATHA
VEN AT
BALLANTRAE
PHASE 1

201203270001
04200

03/27/2012
10:09:45

BALLANTRAE
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN ABBOTT
RHONDA

32 12 Lot#:353
Book:32 Pg:12
Sub:HADDING
TON PARC AT
BALLANTRAE
PHASE 1

201204110001
24110

04/11/2012
12:39:03

BALLANTRAE
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES 1437
STONEYKIRK
ROAD LLC

35 11 Instr
#:20120228000
069550

Lot#:466
Book:35 Pg:11
Sub:STONEYK
IRK AT
BALLANTRAE
PHASE 3

201204190001
33940

04/19/2012
08:37:23

BALLANTRAE
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN MENNEN
BECKIE S
ROBINS

38 25 Lot#:1518
Book:38 Pg:25
Sub:KENNIST
ON AT
BALLANTRAE
PHASE 1

201211280004
53480

11/28/2012
08:48:18

BALLANTRAE
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN CONTRERAS
DEBORAH G

37 128 Lot#:1630
Book:37
Pg:128
Sub:STRATHA
VEN AT
BALLANTRAE
PHASE 1

201211280004
53540

11/28/2012
08:48:24

BALLANTRAE
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN JOHNSON
BRIAN

35 82 Lot#:333
Book:35 Pg:82
Sub:HADDING
TON PARC AT
BALLANTRAE
PHASE 2

201211280004
53580

11/28/2012
08:48:28

BALLANTRAE
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN WILKINS
JEFFREY

32 11 Lot#:430
Book:32 Pg:11
Sub:STONEYK
IRK AT
BALLANTRAE
PHASE 1

201211280004
53560

11/28/2012
08:48:26

BALLANTRAE
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN PROCTOR
WILLIAM

35 62 Lot#:565
Book:35 Pg:62
Sub:CALISTON
AT
BALLANTRAE
PHASE 2

201211280004
53570

11/28/2012
08:48:27

BALLANTRAE
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN TILLITSKI
JONATHAN

35 62 Lot#:562
Book:35 Pg:62
Sub:CALISTON
AT
BALLANTRAE
PHASE 2


